
2026 University of Louisville Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 13, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 0-1   Home: 0-1   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (8), Opp (5)   DPs Turned: Team (1), Opp (0)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (1), Nugent (1), Totals (1), Opp (0)   Pickoffs: Team (1), Totals , Opp (0)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
13 Davis, Tague .500 1-1 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 .750 0 0 1 0 .500 0 0 0-0 12 0 0 1.000
41 Slanker, Ben .500 1-1 4 1 2 1 0 1 2 6 1.500 0 0 1 0 .500 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
27 Hot, Bayram .333 1-1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 .333 0 1 1 0 .500 0 0 1-1 1 1 0 1.000
4 Hisle, Jax .333 1-1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .333 1 0 1 0 .500 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
2 Elam, Kade .250 1-1 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 .500 0 0 1 0 .250 0 0 0-0 2 1 0 1.000
53 Moore, Lucas .200 1-1 5 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 .200 0 0 2 0 .200 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 1.000
0 Alicea, Alex .000 1-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 .200 0 0 0-0 0 2 0 1.000
26 Nugent, Jimmy .000 1-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 0 0-0 9 4 0 1.000
6 Crain, Griffin .000 1-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
35 Campbell, Kyle .000 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1-1 0 0 0 .000
Totals .229 1-1 35 3 8 3 0 1 3 14 .400 2 1 11 0 .289 0 0 3-3 27 8 0 1.000
Opponents .172 1-1 29 4 5 0 0 2 4 11 .379 2 5 11 0 .333 0 0 0-1 27 10 0 1.000

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
8 Schweitzer, Jake 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
51 Eberle, Ethan 2.08 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 0 4.1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0 0 .143 0 3 0 0 0
9 Brown, Jack 5.40 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 .200 0 2 0 0 0
45 Murphy, Casen 9.00 0-1 1 0 0 0-0 0 2.0 2 2 2 1 4 0 0 2 .250 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 4.00 0-1 4 1 0 0 0 9.0 5 4 4 2 11 0 0 2 .172 0 5 0 0 0
Opponents 3.00 1-0 4 1 0 0 1 9.0 8 3 3 2 11 3 0 1 .229 0 1 0 0 0



2026 University of Louisville Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 13, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
26 Nugent, Jimmy 13 9 4 0 1.000 0 0 1 — 1 0
13 Davis, Tague 12 12 0 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
2 Elam, Kade 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
0 Alicea, Alex 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
27 Hot, Bayram 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
53 Moore, Lucas 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
6 Crain, Griffin 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
35 Campbell, Kyle 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Hisle, Jax 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
41 Slanker, Ben 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
45 Murphy, Casen 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
51 Eberle, Ethan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Schweitzer, Jake 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 Brown, Jack 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 — 0 0
Totals 35 27 8 0 1.000 1 0 2 — 1 0
Opponents 37 27 10 0 1.000 0 6 0 1.000 0 0


